thegardenrange.co.uk
+44 (0)1246 589021
RUBBER GRASS MATS
The Garden Range are dedicated to providing our
customers the most accurate details in order for them to
make an informed decision on our range. However, there
may occasionally be errors or omissions and we reserve

PRODUCT INFORMATION
THEGARDENRANGE.CO.UK | 01246 589021
Installation Instructions
GRASSMESH
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT / M² COVERAGE (M²) PINS REQ’D UNIT WEIGHT
(KG)
GM0270G0130 GrassMesh 270 1x30m 270g 30 75 2.1
GM0270G0150 GrassMesh 270 1x50m 270g 50 125 13.5
GM0450G0110 GrassMesh 450 1x10m 450g 10 25 4.5
GM0450G0210 GrassMesh 450 2x10m 450g 20 50 9
GM0450G0230 GrassMesh 450 2x30m 450g 60 150 27
GM0640G0110 GrassMesh 640 1x10m 640g 10 25 6.4
GM0640G0210 GrassMesh 640 2x10m 640g 20 50 12.8
GM0640G0230 GrassMesh 640 2x30m 640g 60 150 38.4
1.	 Once you have identified the area in which your new GrassMesh will be installed, cut the existing grass on the
shortest setting and remove any clippings by rake, garden vacuum or leaf-blower.
2.	 If needed, level out the existing area by filling in ruts or divots with a 70:30 mix of sharp sand and topsoil and then
compact. These areas should also be seeded as this stage, following the seed coverage instructions set out by